YOLO COUNTY

Description

TAX RATES (Bonds)

LOCAL AGENCIES

DEBT SERVICE

CACHEVILLE SERV DIST
DAVIS JUSD 2000 BD
ESPARTO USD 1996 BD
KNIGHTS LANDING SERV
LOS RIOS CCD 2002 BD
PIERCE JUSD 2002 BD
RIVER DELTA JUSD SFID#2 BD
SOLANQ CCD 2002 BD A
SOLANO CCD 2006 BD B
SOLANO CCD 2012 BD A
SOLANO CCD 2012BD B
SOLANO CCD 2014 BD A
SOLANO CCD 2014 BD B
WASHINGTON JUSD 1999 BD
WASHINGTON JUSD 2004 BD
WINTERS JUSD 1998 BD
WINTERS JUSD 2014 BD
WOODLAND JUSD 2000 BD
YUBA CCD 2006 BD A

YUBA CCD 2006 BD B

YUBA CCD 2006 BD C

AB1265/SB863 WILLIAMSON ACT GC5244
YOLC CO CFD 2013-01 YGRENE CLEAN ENERGY YC 801000

Water Districts

DUNNIGAN WATER

N DELTA WATER

YOLO FLOOD EAST ADAMS
EL MACERO WTR/SEWER
HUNGRY HOLLOW

Drain Districts

W SACTO STORM DRAIN
SAC RVR W SIDE LEVEE
COLUSA BASIN DRAIN
KNTS LNDG RIDGE DRN

Fire Protection Districts DA Charges/ Suppression

CLARKSBURG FIRE

E DAVIS FIRE
ESPARTO FIRE
KNIGHTS LANDING FIRE
MADISON FIRE
SPRINGLAKE FIRE
WILLOW OAK FIRE
YOLO FIRE

ZAMORA FIRE

NO MANS LAND FIRE
WOODLAND FIRE SUP

Lighting and or Landscaping Districts
CLARKSBURG LIGHT

NORTH PARK LGT/LNDSCP

GIBSON RANCH LGT/LND
CACHEVILL LIGHT DIST

WEST WOOD UNIT#1 L&L
SPRINGLAKE L&L

GATEWAY L&L

MPTS

00001
00003
20104
26040
26010
20102
26060
26070
26100
26080
26110
26081
26111

26050
26090
26020

26030
26120
26130

80000

50070
50131
54620
54810
54621

52614
50140
50150
54070

53130
53150
53160
53170
53180
53200
53240
53260
53270
53290
62632

53490
52631
52630
54670
52632
52633
52634

2014-15

TYPE
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530
530
530
530
530
530
916
530
916
707
707
707
707

530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530

530
951

530
916
530
530
530

916
530
530
530

916
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
866

530
866
866
530
866
888
888

AreaCode Tele Num

666-8190
666-8190
666-8190
666-8190
666-8190
666-8190
874-7431
476-2892
874-7431
864-7147
864-7147
864-7147
864-7147

666-8190
666-8190
666-8190
666-8190
666-8190
741-6970
741-6870
741-6970

666-8135
587-3554

724-3271
446-0197
662-0265
666-8775
662-0265

617-4589
437-2221
517-0260
437-2221

744-1617
756-1136
787-3300
735-6409
662-5745
661-7832
662-0781
662-7022
662-8892
747-5417
807-6864

666-8775
807-6864
807-6864
662-7367
807-6864
510-0290
510-0290

707 784-6283
707 784-6283
707 784-6283
707 784-6283

david.schwenger@yolocounty.org

dunniganwater@att.net
colleen@northdeltawater.net
charton@ycfewed.org
regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
cbarton@ycfewed.org

paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
bwalls@rd108.0rg
cbdd61@yahoo.com
bwalls@rd108.0rg

rbagby@citlink.net
roxert@comcast.net
pearson90@afes.com
sheryl.hardy@yolocounty.org
david.schwenger@yolocounty.or
elle.murphy@cityofwoodland.org

willowoakadmin@afes.com
sheryl.hardy@yolocounty.org
tomandlinda@afes.com
livler@cityofdavis.org
scurrier@wildan.com

regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
scurrier@wildan.com
scurrier@wildan.com
jvnolan@yololaw.com
scurrier@wildan.com

scott@kgpf.net

scott@kgpf.net
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Description MPTS TYPE AreaCode Tele Num

Maintenance Districts and County Service Areas

WILD WINGS CSA | 50011 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@pyolocounty. org
LEVEE MAINT AREA #4 50040 D 530 666-8190 sheryl.hardy@yolocounty.org
LEVEE MAINT AREA #12 50060 D 530 666-8190 sheryl.hardy@yolocounty org
PARK MAINT DAVIS 52602 D 530 757-5651 kbruton@cityofdavis.org

DAVIS OPEN PROP 52605 D 530 757-5651 kbruton@cityofdavis.org
WINTERS CITY MAINT 52620 D 866 807-6864 smedina@willdan.com

STRENG PARK 52635 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

ROLLING ACRES RD 54500 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
YOLO FLOOD CONTROL 2012 ANX SPECIAL ASS'MT 54623 D 530 662-0265 cbarton@ycfewed. org

EL MACERO CSA - SEWER 54810 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza(@yolocounty.org
EL MACERQO CSA - WATER 54811 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
WILD WINGS CSA - SEWER 54880 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
N DVS MEADOWS SERY I-Water 54900 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
DUNNIGAN CSA 54910 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
N DVS MEADOWS SERV II-Sewer 54920 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
WILLOWBANK CSA 54930 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
ESPARTO CSA 54960 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
WILD WINGS GOLF COURSE 55000 D 530 666-8775 regina.espinoza@yolocounty.org
Mello Roos / Communities Facility Districts

DAVIS CITY CFD #1 52603 D 530 757-5607 pday@cityofdavis.org

MACE RANCH CFD 52604 D 530 757-5607 pday@cityofdavis.org

MACE RANCH Il CFD 52606 D 530 757-5607 pday@cityofdavis.org

W SAC MAIN SERV L&L 52616 D 916 617-4600 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L A 52617 D 916 617-4600 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L B 52618 D 916 617-4600 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L C 52619 D 916 617-4600 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
WOODLAND CFD #1 52636 D 877 561-8293 victor@goodwinconsultinggroup.net
SPRINGLAKE CFD #1 52637 D 877 561-8293 victor@goodwinconsultinggroup.net
SPRINGLAKE CFD MAIN#1 52638 D 888 510-0290 info@kagpf.net

W SAC L&L F 53261 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
DVS SPEC LIBRARY TAX 58270 D 800 273-5167 angela.pagtalonia@sci-cg.com
DAVIS JT UN CFD #1 62120 D 800 273-5167 angela.pagtalonia@sci-cg.com
W SAC L&L D 62610 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
WSAC L&L E 62611 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L F 62612 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L G 62613 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L H 62614 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L | 62615 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L J 62616 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L M 62617 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L N 62618 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L O 62619 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC L&L P 72610 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
DAVIS JT UN CFD #2 72120 D 800 273-5167 angela.pagtalenia@sci-cg.com
W SAC CFD 72611 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 9 72612 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 10 72613 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 11 72614 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 12 72615 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 14 72616 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 15 72617 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 16 72618 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 17 72619 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 18 82610 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 19 82611 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 20 82612 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 21 82613 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 23 82614 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 24 82615 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 26 82616 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

W SAC CFD 27 82617 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

KNIGHTS LANDING COMM SERV DIST CFD2007-01 89000 D 530 207-9101 am Imce.net
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Reclamation Districts

RECLAM DIST #730 53920 D 530 662-7367 amp@Imce.net

RECLAM DIST #900 53880 D 916 371-1483 wsrd@pacbell.net

RECLAM DIST #307 53900 D 916 371-2351 rd307 @rcip.com.

RECLAM DIST #537 53960 D 916 371-1483 amp@lmce.net

W SAC FLOOD CONT (JPA) 52615 D 916 617-4850 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
School District Assessments

DAVIS JT UNIF 2012 MEASURE C 52123 D 800 273-5167 angela.pagtalonia@sci-cg.com
DAVIS JT UNIF 2013 MEASURE E 52124 D 800 273-5167 angela.pagtalonia@sci-cg.com
1915 Bonds

DAVIS UNIV RESCH PK 52601 D 530 757-5607 pday@cityofdavis.org
WOODLAND ASSMT 90-1 52639 D 800 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com
WILLOWBANK A D 56200 D 530 666-8190 mark.krummenacker@yolocounty.org
N DAVIS SEWER AD 56210 D 530 666-8190 mark krummenacker@yolocounty.org
W SACRAMENTO 90-1 52610 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

CA STATE COMM DEVELOP AUTH 08-1 52651 D 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

CA STATE COMM DEVELOP AUTH 10-1 52652 d 866 807-6864 scurrier@wildan.com

Weed and Nuisance Charges

W SAC WEED ABATE 52613 D 916 617-4600 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
W SAC NUIS ABATE 52609 D 916 817-4600 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
Delinquent Charges

WINTERS DELQ UTIL 52622 D 530 795-4910 ext 104 shelly.qunby@ecityofwinters.org
YOLO FLOOD DELQ 54622 D 530 662-0265 charton@ycfcwed.org
WOODLAND REFUSE DELQ 62631 D 530 662-8748

YOLC CO REFUSE DELQ 62635 D 530 666-8858 mijuhler@yolocounty.org

W SACTO DELQ UTILITY 52612 D 916 617-4589 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org
DAVIS DELQ CODE ENF 52607 D 530 757-5610 gmahoney@cityofdavis.org
WEST SACRAMENTO DELQ CODE 52609 D 916 617-4600 paulb@cityofwestsacramento.org




